You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ S-1335J24-M5T1U3 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
S-1335J24-M5T1U3 Details PDF
S-1335J24-M5T1U3
Manufacturer Part Number: S-1335J24-M5T1U3
Manufacturer/Brand: SII Semiconductor Corporation
Part of Description: IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A SOT23-5
Datasheets: S-1335J24-M5T1U3.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS
Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMSImage may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number S-1335J24-M5T1U3
Manufacturer SII Semiconductor Corporation
Description IC REG LINEAR 2.4V 0.15A SOT23-5
Category
Integrated Circuits (ICs) > PMIC - Voltage Regulators -
LinearPart Status Require For Quote & Check Stock
Series -
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Voltage - Input Up to 5.5V
Package / Case SC-74A, SOT-753
Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5
Voltage - Output 2.4V
Current - Output 150mA
Regulator Topology Positive Fixed
Voltage - Dropout (Typical) 0.084V @ 100mA
Number of Regulators 1
Current - Limit (Min) -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
S-1335J27-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.7V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J29-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.9V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J1J-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LIN 1.85V 0.15A SOT23-5
S-1335J23-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.3V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J20-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2V 0.15A SOT23-
5
S-1335J22-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.2V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J26-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.6V 0.15A
SOT23-5
S-1335J25-M5T1U3
SII Semiconductor Corporation
IC REG LINEAR 2.5V 0.15A
SOT23-5
08051A221J4T4A 12065A270JAT2A 1206YC684KAT4A 18121C104KAT1A 1MBI300N-060
ADP151ACBZ-2.8-R7 AIH50F300N AP131-35WL-7-F ASSR-1228-503E B39881B7637L710
BFS17WE6327 C2012X7R2E153K125AM CC1206GRNPO0BN821 CGA3E2X8R1H102K080AD CL10B563KB8SFNC
CR2L-300 CY27032ZCT ES1MTR-13 FAR-F6EA-2G0175-L2HF-Z FDP025N06
FT300EM20 GB30FF60K GRM155R71C472KA01D IDT7201LA50TP IRKE195-20
IRL1404ZL LM78M24CT LT1304CS8#TR LT6100IMS8#TRPBF LTC4260CGN#PBF
MB81461-12 MC33267TV MCC122-12io8 MCD200-16I01 NCP303LSN49T1
NNCD6.8D-T1-AT NRH2410TR68NN4 PC3-24-12 PCF8813/2 R220AH08FJ
R5001015XXWA RB068L100 RN1103FS RT0603BRD072K05 S-1112B33MC-L6STFS
SSM3K3002T STPS1L40U TLV320DAC3100IRHBR WG82552V X9241YDMB